
Monday, February 7
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
730 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

IZB 1070ee m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfest Session
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Piano Showcase
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with

|

the Sky Pilot10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
410.30 The Layton Story10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Show Business18 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.15 A Boston Pops Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five Minute Food
News; Journal of a Backblock’s Wife;of Destiny
3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub NoticésMatinee: Pop Vocalists
. Oo Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Musical Tours: Hawaii4.15 Spain
4.30 Paris
4.45 Latin-America5. 0 Voices in Vogue
6.30 Variety on Record
5.45 Evening Star: Kate Smith

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Top Tunes
6.45 Race Summary
» gig
Diary7. Number, Please
Theatrette7.45 Drama of Medicine |8. 0 Three Roads to

8.30 Reserved
8.45 Black Lightning

|

Melody enu

9. O Ada and Elsie
9.30 Rhythm and Rhyme
10. O Theatre Mixture
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 Swing Shift12. 0 Close down

22B wi tem
Qa.m. Breakfast Session15 Railway Notices
i) Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Tenor and Baritone
45 Qrchestral ParadeDoctor Paul
Music While You Work
The -- StoryPortia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopvoing Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express

a .m. This Is My Story
ae Orchestral Interlude
.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Crossroads of
Destiny
Rhythm Rendezvous
Margaret WhitingContinental Hit Parade
Accent on MelodyFour Aces
From the Films
Ethel Merman
N.Z. Artists
Air Adventures of Bigagles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Howard Keei
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6.45 Race Summary
aoeeine StringsiS Number, Please7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Prophecy8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.30 Family Fortunes
8.45 I Spy9. 0 Ada and Elsie
9.30 Reserved
9.45 Lita Roza10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet
11. O Light and Bright12. 0 Close down

3ZB ioe ae.
Qa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)-15 School Bell Calling
tt] Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Music While You Work
GQ Doctor Paul
15 Movie Magazine-30 The Layton Story45 Portia Faces Life
QO Morning Melodies0 Lunch Session
.30 p.m. ‘Women’s Hour: Five Minute.Food News; News’ from Women's.
Organisations; The Good Old Days3.30 Music Des Guides Beiges
3.45
2
Songs from the Land of the Sham-

roc
0 Jan August (piano)4.15 Charles Williams and his Orchestra4.30 Crosby and Company

>

4.45 Spike Jones Again5.-0 Here and There
5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Great Moments in Sport

EVENING PROGRAMME
Rhumba, Bolero and Tango
Laugh TimeSmitton and Smith
Race Summary
e Clooney Lass
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. 0 Number, Please
-30 TheatretteRivertown

DOH4h

of Three Roads to DestinyIn the Shadows
Johnny Napoleon
Ada and Elsie
Music As You Like It
Those Merry MacsWarwick Ransom and his New

Zealanders
-30 Dragnet
O© North End Shoppers’ Session
0 Close down

TB wwe t00m
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
30 ‘Weather Forecast
35 Morning Star0 Morning Session = Daisy)

:

.30 Melodies for Madam10. 0 Doctor Paul
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10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 ‘Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Melody Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greaory):Notices for Women’s Organisations;Five Minute Food News; True -Con-fessions
3.30 Drama of Medicine4.0 South of the Border
4.15 Say It With Music
4.30 String Time
4.45 Rosemary Clooney5. O + Popular Parade5.30 Reserved
5.45 Victor Borge Entertains

EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Race Summary
Number, Please
Theatrette
Famous Decisions
Three Roads to Destiny
Microgroove Showcase
The Cat Scratches
Ada and Elsie
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
Calling All Scots
Close downN=-OM%
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songtime: Jan Peerce (tenor)Alias Jane MorganThe Story of Stephen GrayThe Meredith Scandal
You Can’t Win
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)Sound Track: Music from Recent

="Ogio

No
o=50

3s
Lunch Music.2.33 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):

Including talk: A Livestock Instructor’sService to the Farmer, by D. R. Thom-
son, Livestock Instructor, Department ofAgricuiture, Palmerston North; Interviewwith R. G. Lund on how the InternationalWool Secretariat is meeting competitionfrom the synthetics2. 0 Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): House of
Conflict; Overseas News3.30 Composer for Today: Richard
Rodgers
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3.50 British Girls’ Choirs4.10 Busy Fingers: lan Stewart4.25 Dick Jurgen’s Orchestra
4.45 Songs from Scotland5. 0 Rhythm of the ‘slands5.15 Organ Interlude5.30 The Ames Brothers5.45 Latin Americana: Edmundo Kes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety
6.45 Race Summary7.0 Rod Craig7.15 This is My‘Story7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 1 Spy8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Amazing Simon Crawley8.30 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
8.45 Tudor Queen9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Melodies from . Europe
10. O Treasury of Sacred Song10.15 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down ‘

Pianist and intentionally funny-manVictor Borge has seldom been able to
take himself or life seriously. He left
his native Denmark with his American
wife in 1940. In America he set aboat
learning English with, at times, quaintresults. He was soon enjoying a-repu-tation as the Danish Noel Coward.
Borge is the artist from 4ZB at 5.45.
* * ok

Light music recorded by the BostonPromenade Orchestra may be _ heardfrom 2ZA at 8.30 this evening.

JAN PEERCE sings in 2ZA's Songtime at
9.45 a.m.

#alkahday"on
You can when you have
BENDIX for there4 really
nothing for you to do. Juse
sec the dials, switch on, and lec
the BENDIX do the resl. A
housewife' $ dream, yousay?Notat all: It'$ just the one sure wayof escaping from the mess, the
drudgery, the wasted hours ofthe old-fashioned way_~soaking;
washing, rinsings, wringing; andall thoseheavy liftingsof water
laden clothes.

Now, it'$goodbye toall that1 TheBENDIX does every one of these
things in justtherightamountof water water rationer) alwaysat just
cheright temperature (temperature controller) in the right order and for
jusc therightlengthof time (automatic timer) Icdoes the whole job fromfirst to lastautomatically perfectly 2

Rescompletely
AUTOMATIC !

Availablefrom your
BENDIX dealer
on EASYTERMS

ISNT IttiMe YDLOwnedA

BENDIXHasher
BN.8.6
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